
Tableau 1

Caracteristiques
TEST
METHO
DS

UNIT 115/12
3 Coated 2 sides

115/12
3 Coated 2 sides

150/11
3
Coated 1 side

150/12
3
Coated 2 sides

175/11
3
Coated 1 side

175/12
3
Coated 2 sides

200/11
3
Coated 1 side

200/12
3
Coated 2 sides

RELATIVE
DENSITY 1,02 1,02 1,02 1,02 1,02 1,02 1,02 1,02

THICKNESS moyenne 2 sigma microns
+/- 8% 120 μ 125 μ 155 μ 160 μ 180 μ 185 μ 205 μ  210 μ

WEIGHT g/m²+/-
8% 122 127 158 163 184 189 209 214

RESISTANCE 
TO TEAR 
PROPAGATION

DIN53455 N/mm² 23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

23,1(SM)
43,7(ST)

TENSILE
STRENGTH DIN53455 Mpa 16,1(SM)

10,8(ST)
16,1(SM)
10,8(ST)

16,1(SM)
10,8(ST)

16,1(SM)
10,8(ST)

16,1(SM)
10,8(ST)

16,1(SM)
10,8(ST)

16,1(SM)
10,8(ST)

16,1(SM)
10,8(ST)

ELONGATION DIN53455 % 472 (SM)
474 (ST)

473(SM)
474 (ST)

474(SM)
474 (ST)

475(SM)
474 (ST)

476(SM)
474 (ST)

477(SM)
474 (ST)

478(SM)
474 (ST)

478(SM)
474 (ST)

PERMEABILIT
Y TO WATER 
VAPOUR

DIN53122 85
humidity

85
humidity

85
humidity

85
humidity

85
humidity

85
humidity

85
humidity

85
humidity

85
humidity

TEMPERATURE
RESISTANCE °C – 40 à +110°C – 40 à +110°C – 40 à +110°C – 40 à +110°C – 40 à +110°C – 40 à +110°C – 40 à +100°C – 40 à +100°C

OUR COATING 
CAN RESIST TO 
90° FOR 30 
MINUTES OR 
120° FOR 10 
MINUTES
USES Etiquettes, PLV
PRINTING
TYPES OFFSET, and TYPO,( UV ), SERIGRAPHY, FLEXO, HELIO, MATRX, MANUAL AND HEAT TRANSFER

STANDARD
WIDTH In rolls from 2000 to 2500 m,widthfrom 1000 to 1200 mm, Other roll si ze and paper formats upon request

UPON
REQUEST Other thickness : de 50 to 350 μ , pantone colour as from 4000 m²
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